W02060014 – Rev 0.7                          1                              www.way-on.com
WA3721,WA3722
10MHz, RRIO CMOS Operational Amplifiers
1. General Description
The WA3721(single)，WA3722 (dual) are low noise,
low voltage and micro power operational amplifiers.
With an excellent bandwidth of 10MHz, a slew rate
of 9V/μs and a quiescent current of 1000μA per

WA3721,WA3722
10MHz, RRIO CMOS Operational Amplifiers
12. Ordering Information
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
® is registered trademark of Wayon Corporation.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual
device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACKING QUANTITY
WA3721-C50R SOT353 3k/Reel
WA3722-S80R SOP-8 4k/Reel
WA3722-M80R MSOP-8 3k/Reel
WA3722-F28R DFN-8 3k/Reel
W02060014 – Rev 0.7                         19                            www.way-on.com
WA3721,WA3722
10MHz, RRIO CMOS Operational Amplifiers
Product Specification Statement